Features
DLT-V4108 Vehicle-Mounted Terminal with Integrated
Keyboard
� Intel® Atom™ E3826 dual-core, 1.46 GHz, processor
� 8" widescreen color TFT display with high brightness (750 nits)
� Rugged, IP65-rated design with 5M3 certification and integrated keyboard
� LTE, GPS, Wi-Fi®, and Bluetooth® capabilities
� Integrated uninterruptible power supply (supports up to 15 minutes operation)

2
I/O Connectors
Ordering Information
Part Number Description CPU Memory Storage Wi-FI BT GPS LTE OS OS language
DLV4108-7PL210W0E DLT-V4108 32G Cfast/Win10IoT/
WIFI
Intel Atom E3826
Dual Core 1.46GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X Win10IoT English, German,
Chinese simpl.
DLV4108-7PL21FW0E DLT-V4108 32G Cfast/Win10IoT/
WIFI+GPS+LTE(EU)
Intel Atom E3826
Dual Core 1.46GHz 4GB 32GB V V V V Win10IoT English, German,
Chinese simpl.
DLV4108-7PL21DW0E DLT-V4108 32G Cfast/Win10IoT/
WIFI+GPS+LTE(China)
Intel Atom E3826
Dual Core 1.46GHz 4GB 32GB V V V V Win10IoT English, German,
Chinese simpl.
DLV4108-7PL21SW0E DLT-V4108 32G Cfast/Win10IoT/
WIFI+GPS+LTE(US)
Intel Atom E3826
Dual Core 1.46GHz 4GB 32GB V V V V Win10IoT English, German,
Chinese simpl.
DLV4108-7PL2M0W1E      DLT-V4108 32G Cfast/WIFI/32G
Cfast/ WEC7 English
Intel Atom E3826
Dual Core 1.46GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X WEC7 English
DLV4108-7PL2M0W0E      DLT-V4108 32G Cfast/WIFI/32G
Cfast/ WEC7 Chinese simpl.
Intel Atom E3826
Dual Core 1.46GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X WEC7 Chinese simpl.
* Further configurations on request!